Contents

Page

10

12

14

16

18

20

22
23

24

26

28

30

32
33

34
36
38
40
43
46

€ Ldvd

50
52

54

Workshop and topic

Welcome to On Track 5 English around the world

Workshop 1 Aussies and Kiwis

Jason’s choice
Talking about conflicts and decisions
Practice: Impressions of Australia

A new life Down Under
Talking about Australian history
Practice: First Nations

Method coach: Understand new words and phrases
Workshop task: Understand texts on a new topic

Discovering Australia
Talking about Australian heritage
Practice: Climate reality

A New Zealand visit
Talking about New Zealand
Practice: Land of the Long White Cloud

Method coach: Prepare to write an informative text
Workshop task: Write an informative text

Mediation

First track (language help)

Reading

My review (progress check)

My practice pages (individual practice)
Cudweed’s crush: ONE (Reading for fun)

Workshop 2 Routes to your future

New Directions
Talking about what to do after school
Practice: A work opportunity

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1224558405

Communication

Read and listen to a text.
Do research.
Guess the meaning of unknown words.

Read, understand and make notes on historical
information.

Show your understanding of an audio text and video.

Interpret a song.

Read and understand an informative text.
List advantages and disadvantages.

Write a short blogpost and an article.
Give a presentation.

Describe pictures.

Write a comment.

Plan a trip.

Do research.

Listen to an interview.
Read a text from a website.
Write a blogpost.

Bernhard Holtermann: Ein Leben mit vielen Kapiteln

Midnight Oil, First Nation; Aaradhna, Brown Girl

Discuss future plans.

Write a short text.

Listen to a podcast.

Discuss a topic with a partner.
Give feedback.

Vocabulary

making decisions,
conflicts,
Australia

historic events,

important historic figures

and documents

sights, tourism,
climate change

trips, Maori culture

jobs, work, career, plans

Grammar

Present perfect and present perfect
progressive (revision) (G 1)

Indefinite article after such, quite, half (G 2)

Past perfect and past perfect progressive

(revision) (G 3)

Passive (G4 -G 8)

Skills focus

Video 1: English -

a global language
Video 2: Facts about
Australia

Video 3: Slip, Slop,
Slap, Seek, Slide
Reading: Melbourne is
the place!

Viewing: Video 4: Sorry
Day

Video 5: Song

Speaking: Giving a
presentation

Reported speech in statements, questions, Writing: A blog

requests and orders (revision) (G 9)
Changes to adverbs of time and place in
reported speech (G 10)

Gerunds and infinitives (revision) (G 11)
Expressing the future (revision) (G 12)
Future progressive (G 13)

Video 6 - 8: At a careers
fair
Speaking: This is me

digitalisiert durch I



https://d-nb.info/1224558405

€ Livd

Page
56

58
60

61

62

66

68

70
Ia

72
74
76
78
81
84

88
90

92

96

98
99

Workshop and topic

Applying for a job
Talking about applications and interviews
Practice: Presenting your best self

Method coach: Identify communication strategies

Communication

Read and understand a text from a website.

Give advice and feedback.
Write a CV and a cover letter.

Workshop task: Communicate effectively in an interview

The changing world of work
Talking about the world of jobs
Practice: The wealth divide

An internship abroad
Talking about working abroad
Practice: Closing the gender gap

Method coach: Practise workplace communication
Workshop task: Role-play an induction

Mediation

First track (language help)

Reading

My review (progress check)

My practice pages (individual practice)
Cudweed’s crush: TWO (Reading for fun)

Workshop 3 Who am 1? Who are we?

We are family
Talking about family life
Practice: The new normal

True friends
Talking about friendship and love
Practice: Is it love?

Method coach: Understanding diagrams (1)
Workshop task: Describing diagrams (1)

Describe photos.
Summarize an online text.
Write a short text.

Listen to an interview.
Give a presentation.

Write a short article.

Summarize a review.

Watch a video.

Read an argumentative article.
Edit a text.

Present a business idea.

Work camps

Ben Ockrent, Hacktivists

Read and understand an article.
Talk about changes in family life.
Discuss cultural heritage.
Identify different gender roles.
Watch a video.

Complete a summary.

Read and understand an article.
Identify different types of behaviour.
Read an online article.

Watch a video.

Write a comment.

Vocabulary

applications, interview,
CV, work placement

working life, social
issues, charity

internship, working
abroad,
entrepreneurship,
gender and work

families, gender,
teenage life

teenage problems, love,
friendship, relationships

Grammar

Modal verbs (revision) (G 14)
Modal substitutes (G 15)

make, let, allow (G 16)
have something done (G 17)
used to / didn’t use to / would (G 18)

Participle constructions (G 19)

Defining and non-defining relative clauses
(revision) (G 20)

Participle constructions replacing relative
clauses (G 21)

be used to / get used to + noun / -ing (G 22)

Emphatic do / does / did

(G 23)

Emphatic pronouns with

-self [ -selves (G 24)

Skills focus

Writing:tACVand a
cover letter

Video 9: Amir practises
ajob interview

Video 10: Amirhas a
jobinterview

Listening: Volunteer
stories

Video 11: Travelling
the world

Reading: An
argumentative article

Speaking: Giving
advice

Video 12: My
genderation

Viewing: Video 13: Love
has no labels



R
>
x
o
w

Page
100

102

104

106

108
109

110

112
114
116
119
122

Page
126
126
128
138

140
140
142
145
146

148
148
150
172
174
228

Workshop and topic

Youth crime and the law
Talking about teenage problems
Practice: Healthy living?

Advertising and Generation Z
Talking about blogging and advertising
Practice: Digital communication

Method coach: Understanding diagrams (2)
Workshop task: Describing diagrams (2)

Mediation

First track (language help)

Reading

My review (progress check)

My practice pages (individual practice)
Cudweed’s crush: THREE (Reading for fun)

Topic

Communication

Read a text about legal rights.
Do arole-play.

Describe photos.

Skim and summarize a text.
Write a summary.

Write a blogpost.

Present survey results.

Read and understand a blogpost.

Do a mini-survey/questionnaire.
Listen to a podcast.

Discuss the meaning of abbreviations.
Watch a video of an advertisement.
Write a summary.

Do research and give a talk.

Cybermobbing an der Schule /
Cyberbullying is a real problem in today’s society

Karen McManus, One of us is lying

Workshop 4 Graphic novel — A Glimpse of the Death Saint

Before and while-reading tasks
The novel
After-reading tasks

Extra pages

Feedback and peer editing
Skills and stragies

Literary analysis

Poetry

Appendix

Grammatical terms
Grammar

Irregular verbs

Vocabulary

Dictionary: English - German

274
310
312
314
315

Dictionary: German - English
Dictionary: Names
Acknowledgements
Medienbildung

Classroom phrases

Vocabulary

the law, crime, health,
diet food

advertising, online /
internet language,
cyberbullying

Grammar

If-sentences type 2 and 3 (revision) (G 25)
If-sentences mixed conditionals (G 26)

Usinglt... and What ... for emphasis (G 27)
Using inversion to make a text more formal
(G28)

Skills focus

Writing: Write a
summary

Reading: Choosing
sides

Video 14: A powerful
message



