## Contents

	Page	Workshop and topic	Communication	Vocabulary	Grammar	Skills focus
	10	Welcome to <i>On Track 5</i> English around the world				Video 1: English – a global language
	12	Workshop 1 Aussies and Kiwis				Video 2: Facts about Australia
	16	Jason's choice Talking about conflicts and decisions Practice: Impressions of Australia	Read and listen to a text.  Do research.  Guess the meaning of unknown words.	making decisions, conflicts, Australia	Present perfect and present perfect progressive (revision) (G 1) Indefinite article after such, quite, half (G 2)	Video 3: Slip, Slop, Slap, Seek, Slide Reading: Melbourne is the place!
PART 1	18 20	A new life Down Under Talking about Australian history Practice: First Nations	Read, understand and make notes on historical information.  Show your understanding of an audio text and video. Interpret a song.	historic events, important historic figures and documents	Past perfect and past perfect progressive (revision) (G 3)	Viewing: Video 4: Sorry Day Video 5: Song
	22 23	Method coach: Understand new words and phrases Workshop task: Understand texts on a new topic				
PA	24 26	Discovering Australia Talking about Australian heritage Practice: Climate reality	Read and understand an informative text. List advantages and disadvantages. Write a short blogpost and an article. Give a presentation.	sights, tourism, climate change	Passive (G 4 – G 8)	Speaking: Giving a presentation
	30	A New Zealand visit Talking about New Zealand Practice: Land of the Long White Cloud	Describe pictures. Write a comment. Plan a trip. Do research. Listen to an interview. Read a text from a website. Write a blogpost.	trips, Maori culture	Reported speech in statements, questions, requests and orders (revision) (G 9) Changes to adverbs of time and place in reported speech (G 10)	Writing: A blog
	32 33	Method coach: Prepare to write an informative text Workshop task: Write an informative text				
P	34 36	Mediation First track (language help)	Bernhard Holtermann: Ein Leben mit vielen Kapiteln			
PART 3	38 40 43 46	Reading My review (progress check) My practice pages (individual practice) Cudweed's crush: ONE (Reading for fun)	Midnight Oil, First Nation; Aaradhna, Brown Girl			
5(	50	Workshop 2 Routes to your future				Video 6 – 8: At a careers fair
PART 1	52 54	New Directions  Talking about what to do after school  Practice: A work opportunity	Discuss future plans. Write a short text. Listen to a podcast. Discuss a topic with a partner. Give feedback.		Camerala 11 C to 1 A A A A A	Speaking: This is me

digitalisiert durch BIBLIOT

	Workshop and topic	Communication	Vocabulary	Grammar	Skills focus
56	Applying for a job	Read and understand a text from a website.	applications, interview,	Modal verbs (revision) (G 14)	Writing: A CV and a
	Talking about applications and interviews	Give advice and feedback.	CV, work placement	Modal substitutes (G 15)	cover letter
58	Practice: Presenting your best self	Write a CV and a cover letter.			
60	Method coach: Identify communication strategies				
61	Workshop task: Communicate effectively in an interv	view .			Video 9: Amir practises a job interview Video 10: Amir has a job interview
62	The changing world of work	Describe photos.	working life, social	make, let, allow (G 16)	Listening: Volunteer
	Talking about the world of jobs	Summarize an online text.	issues, charity	have something done (G 17)	stories
64	Practice: The wealth divide	Write a short text. Listen to an interview. Give a presentation. Write a short article.		used to / didn't use to / would (G 18)	
66	An internship abroad	Summarize a review.	internship, working	Participle constructions (G 19)	Video 11: Travelling
	Talking about working abroad	Watch a video.	abroad,		the world
68	Practice: Closing the gender gap	Read an argumentative article.	entrepreneurship,		Reading: An
		Edit a text.	gender and work		argumentative article
70	Matheda a she Bos at a conductive constitution	Present a business idea.			
70 71	Method coach: Practise workplace communication Workshop task: Role-play an induction				
71 72	Mediation	Work camps			
		work camps			
74	First track (language help)	Par Calmant Unalthinista			
76 70	Reading	Ben Ockrent, Hacktivists			
78	My review (progress check)				
81	My practice pages (individual practice)				
84	Cudweed's crush: TWO (Reading for fun)				
88	Workshop 3 Who am I? Who are we?				
90	We are family	Read and understand an article.	families, gender,	Defining and non-defining relative clauses	Speaking: Giving
	Talking about family life	Talk about changes in family life.	teenage life	(revision) (G 20)	advice
92	Practice: The new normal	Discuss cultural heritage.	-	Participle constructions replacing relative	Video 12: My
		Identify different gender roles.		clauses (G 21)	genderation
		Watch a video.		be used to / get used to + noun / -ing (G 22)	
		Complete a summary.			
94	True friends	Read and understand an article.	teenage problems, love,	Emphatic do / does / did	Viewing: Video 13: Love
	Talking about friendship and love	Identify different types of behaviour.	friendship, relationships	(G 23)	has no labels
96	Practice: Is it love?	Read an online article.		Emphatic pronouns with	
		Watch a video.		-self / -selves (G 24)	
		Write a comment.			
98	Method coach: Understanding diagrams (1) Workshop task: Describing diagrams (1)				
99	tate utrale a m Apolic Dopouibie m dia menua (1)				

	Page	Workshop and topic		Communication		
	100	Youth crime and the law		Read a text about legal rights.		
		Talking about teenage problems		Do a role-play.		
	102	Practice: Healthy living?		Describe photos.		
				Skim and summarize a text.		
				Write a summary.		
				Write a blogpost.		
				Present survey results.		
ヌ	104	Advertising and Generation Z		Read and understand a blogpost.		
<b>#</b>		Talking about blogging and advertising		Do a mini-survey / questionnaire.		
Ĭ	106	Practice: Digital communication		Listen to a podcast.		
				Discuss the meaning of abbreviations.		
				Watch a video of an advertisement.		
				Write a summary.		
				Do research and give a talk.		
	108	Method coach: Understanding diagrams (2)		<b>6</b>		
	109	Workshop task: Describing diagrams (2)				
	.03	workshop task. Describing diagrams (2)		Cub amana biblion and day Cabulla /		
	110	Mediation		Cybermobbing an der Schule /		
		<b></b>		Cyberbullying is a real problem in today's society		
Ř	112	First track (language help)				
3	114	Reading		Karen McManus, <i>One of us is lying</i>		
	116	My review (progress check)				
	119	My practice pages (individual practice)				
	122	Cudweed's crush: THREE (Reading for fun)				
	Page	Topic				
	126	Workshop 4 Graphic novel — A Glimpse of	the De	ath Saint		
	126	Before and while-reading tasks				
	128	8 The novel				
	138	After-reading tasks				
	140	Extra pages				
	140	Feedback and peer editing				
	142	•				
		Skills and stragies				
	145	Literary analysis				
	146	Poetry				
	148	Appendix				
	148	Grammatical terms	274	Dictionary: German – English		
	150	Grammar	310	Dictionary: Names		
	172	Irregular verbs	312	Acknowledgements		
	174	Vocabulary	314	Medienbildung		
	228	Dictionary: English - German	315	Classroom phrases		

Vocabulary	Grammar	Skills focus
the law, crime, health, diet food	If-sentences type 2 and 3 (revision) (G 25) If-sentences mixed conditionals (G 26)	Writing: Write a summary
advertising, online / internet language, cyberbullying	Using It and What for emphasis (G 27) Using inversion to make a text more formal (G 28)	Reading: Choosing sides Video 14: A powerful message